Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD)
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

5493
12298
274
984
1190
2337
71
2832
5145
188
1314
2938
113
705
1350

8798
16320
293
984
1400
2872
71
3715
6977
188
1885
4624
113
924
158




