Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5493	8798
OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12298	16320
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	274	293
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	984	984
EWS	Gender-Neutral	1190	1400
EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2337	2872
EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	71	71
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2832	3715
OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5145	6977
OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	188	188
SC	Gender-Neutral	1314	1885
SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2938	4624
SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	113	113
ST	Gender-Neutral	705	924
ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1350	158